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Bus 12 Rhyl - Llandudno via Colwyn Bay Go to website

Direction
Rhyl Bus Station Stand A — Palladium Stop Y

77 stops

Open route schedule

Rhyl Bus Station Stand A

Crescent Road

Palace Avenue

Westbourne Avenue

Marine Lake

Betws Avenue

Kinmel Bay Community Centre

Sandy Cove

Winkups Caravan Park

Peris Avenue

Bryn Road

Towyn Way West

Wendover Inn

Madeley's Caravan Park

Haven Holiday Park

Ty Gwyn Caravan Park

Seafield Drive

Glan Dwr

Harts Caravan Park

Post Office

Abergele & Pensarn Station

Route schedule
Rhyl Bus Station Stand A — Palladium Stop Y

Monday 05:10-23:15

Tuesday 05:10-23:15

Wednesday 05:10-23:15

Thursday 05:10-23:15

Friday 05:10-23:15

Saturday 05:15-23:15

Sunday 07:10-22:40

Route info

Direction: Rhyl Bus Station Stand A

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Maes Canol

Abergele Surgery

Bowling Green

George & Dragon

Tesco Car Park

Broadway

Eldon Drive

North Wales Business Park

Hen Wrych

Beach House

Fair View Inn

Dulas Arms

Clobryn Road

Raynes Quarry

Highlands Road

Miners Lane

Lyndale Hotel

Wynn Gardens

Surgery Stop Q

Ship Inn

St Catherine's Church

Marine Hotel

Hesketh Road

Eirias Park Gates

Dingle Hill

Greenfield Road

St Paul`s Church

Wynnstay Road

Pwllycrochan Avenue



Egerton Road

West End

Fiveways

Whitehall Road

St George`s Road

Cayley Arms

Colwyn Avenue

South Place

Church Road Bottom

Llandrillo-yn-Rhos School

Ship Hotel

Dinerth Park

Llandrillo Tech College

Toll Bar

St David`s Road

Penrhyn Bay Roundabout

Glanrafon Avenue

Ffynnon Sadwrn

Nant-y-Gamer

Carmen Sylva Road

Craig-y-Don

Clarence Road

B&Q

Law Courts Stop V

North Western Stop W

Victoria Centre Stop X

Palladium Stop Y



Direction
Palladium Stop C — Rhyl Bus Station Stand D

74 stops

Open route schedule

Palladium Stop C

Marks & Spencers Stop D

North Western Gardens

Coach Park Stand F

Venue Cymru Stop G

Grand Theatre

Clarence Road

Craig-y-Don

Carmen Sylva Road

Nant-y-Gamar

Ormefield House

Glanrafon Avenue

Penrhyn Bay Roundabout

St David`s Road

Post Office

Llandrillo Tech College

Dinerth Park

Ship Hotel

Church Road Middle

Church Road Bottom

South Place

Colwyn Avenue

Cayley Arms

St George`s Road

Whitehall Road

Route schedule
Palladium Stop C — Rhyl Bus Station Stand D

Monday 06:25-23:25

Tuesday 06:25-23:25

Wednesday 06:25-23:25

Thursday 06:25-23:25

Friday 06:25-23:25

Saturday 06:25-23:25

Sunday 08:44-23:15

Route info

Direction: Palladium Stop C

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Fiveways

West End

Rysseldene Surgery

Wynnstay Road

Central Hotel

Greenfield Road

Dingle Hill

Eirias Park Gates

Hesketh Road

Marine Hotel

Church Walks

Bethesda

Wynn Gardens

Queen`s Court

Miners Lane

Penmaenhead

Highlands Road Turn

Raynes Quarry

Clobryn Road

Dulas Arms

Fair View Inn

Beach House

Hen Wrych

North Wales Business Park

Castle Gates

Tesco Car Park

Bowling Green

Abergele Surgery



Maes Canol

Abergele & Pensarn Railway Station

Post Office

Harts Caravan Park

Glan Dwr

Seafield Drive

Ty Gwyn Caravan Park

Haven Holiday Park

Madeley's Caravan Park

Wendover Inn

Seagull Inn

Peris Avenue

Winkups Caravan Park

Sandy Cove

Crossroads

Ferry

Marine Lake

Westbourne Avenue

Palace Avenue

Crescent Road

Rhyl Bus Station Stand D

12 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Llysfaen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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